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"Another Voice" from 2004 marked the phenomenal return of NYHC-Warriors AGNOSTIC FRONT into the realms of true Hardcore. After some good street punk records, the band decided to take a big, big step back to the roots. The result was an uncompromising lesson in Hardcore violence – same with the Live DVD/CD "Live At CBGB", released in 2006. One of the most brutal live shows ever recorded. 





"Warriors" is the next demonstration of ultra violence. An furios NYHC statement recorded by one of the most legendary and influential bands ever. Last time (means "Another Voice"), Jamey Jasta from HATEBREED handled the production, this time, the band decided to include some family vibes: Freddy Cricien, well-known as the fronter of MADBALL and younger brother of AGNOSTIC FRONT singer Roger Miret, produced the album! No need to mention that the sound is killer! Plus: "Warriors" was engineered by Zeuss (SHADOWS FALL, etc.). 





The outcome? NYHC hymns and more NYHC hynms. Even more crushing than the last one. The opening track "Addiction" is a brutal-as-fuck attack that even flirts with Thrash Metal. 





If you loved "Another Voice", this will be one of your albums of the year! The "Warriors" are unleashed again and they are willing to fight! 


  





TRACKLIST:


01. Addiction 


02. Dead To Me 


03. Outrage 


04. Warriors 


05. Black And Blue 


06. Change Your Ways 


07. For My Family 


08. No Regrets 


09. Revenge 


10. We Want The Truth


 11. By My Side 


12. Come Alive 


13. All These Years


14. Forgive Me Mother (Bonustrack)�





Germany + Europe –  Nadine Fiebig


nadine@nuclerblast.de Phone: +49 7162 9280696 


UK – David Gulvin  


david@helveteandhate.co.uk  Phone +44 207 482 0161	Phone: +44 207 561 3572


Italy -  Monica Mian


kizmaiaz@kizmaiaz.it 	Phone: +39 055 3427377


France – Valerie Reux        �    valerie@jmconsulting.fr   Phone: +33 2 37834 821


BeNeLux – Maurice Swinkels �    maurice@nuclearblast.de  Phone: +31 6 5362 5633


Spain – Jose Luis Viruete  Viruete@mastertrax.com   


Phone: +34-91 375 10 26


Sweden – Ronnie Schmidt  ronnie@triadapromotion.se


Phone: +46707174049


Finland – Silke Yli-Sirniö       silke@heartagram.com


Phone: +358 - 9 - 675 161 


USA – Loana dP Valencia  loana@nuclearblastusa.com�    Phone: +1 3234181400 124


Brazil – Gerard Werron     �    gerard@nuclearblast.de   Phone: +55 11 3291 4139








Roger Miret – Vocals


Vinnie Stigma – Guitar


Joseph James – Guitar 


Mike Gallo – Bass


Steve Gallo - Drums
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United Blood            		               CD 1983


Victim In Pain		               CD 1984


Liberty And Justice 	               	               CD 1987


Live At CBGB		               CD 1989


One Voice		               	               CD 1992


Last Warning		               CD 1993


Raw Unleashed	               	               CD 1995


Cause For Alarm		               CD 1996


Something`s Gotta Give	               CD 1998


Riot! Riot! Upstart		               CD 1999


Dead Yuppies		               CD 2001


Working Class Heroes		               CD 2002


Another Voice		               CD 2004


Live At CBGB		      DVD/CD 2006


Warriors			               CD 2007
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www.agnosticfront.com
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